M1400008952

(R	equestor's Name)
(A	ddress)
(A	ddress)
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
	usiness Entity Name)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



2021 DEC -6 AM 8:53

÷



Y SULKER DEC 07 2021



x • • •

.

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

			Account#: 120000000
Date:	12/06/2021	_	
	Eric Marcan	0	
	149870		
Entity Name:	IN	MOMENT HOL	DINGS, LLC
Article:	s of Incorporation/A Iment	uthorization to Tra	insact Business
Chang	e of Agent		
🔲 Reinst	atement		
Conve	rsion		
🗌 Merge	r		
🔲 Dissoli	ution/Withdrawal		
	us Name		
🗹 Other	P	lease provide a certi	lified copy upon filing.
Authorized Ar	mount:	\$55.00	
Signature:	Eric Marcano		

۰,

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

...

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

.

State:	MARITZCX HOLDINGS LLC					
Enter new principal office address, if a	plicable:	<u> </u>				
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)						
Enter new mailing address, if applicable (<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)		11/2/1				
2. The Florida document number of this	limited liability company is:M140000	08952				
3. Jurisdiction of its organization:	Delaware	<u> </u>				
4. Date authorized to do business in Flo	rida: 12/15/2014					
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the a	pplicable changes)	i iii				
5. New name of the limited liability con	ipany: <u>INMOMENT HOLDINGS, LLC</u> (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L	.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
(If name unavailable, enter alternate nan copy of the written consent of the manag must contain "Limited Liability Compan	c adopted for the purpose of transacting business in I ers or managing members adopting the alternate nam y," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")	Florida and attach a e. The alternate name				
6. If amending the registered agent and/c registered agent and/or the new registere	r registered officer address on our records, <u>enter the r</u> l office address here:	name of the new				
Name of New Registered Agent:	COGENCY GLOBAL INC.					
	115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4	<u>ا</u>				
	Enter Florida Street Ada	Iress				
	Tallahassee, Florida	a <u>32301</u>				
	City	Zip Code				
	nging Registered Agent: ered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further e proper and complete performance of my duties, an					

and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Saperna Dakan Sophia Dakan, Assistant Seg If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

.

.

.

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:

· ·

٠.

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			Remove
			Add
			Remove
			Add
] Remove
			Add
		····	Remove
			Add
			Remove
aforemention	certificate, if required: no more than 90 da and amendment(s), duly authenticated by the order the law of which this entity is organiz which this entity is organiz signature of the Gave Challhua	e official having custody of records in the red.	:

Typed or printed name of signee



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "INMOMENT HOLDINGS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE ELEVENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "INMOMENT HOLDINGS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.





Authentication: 204663945